PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Assignee's Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SUROTECH Co., LTD.	12/29/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUROTECH Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	608, E-Space, 212-26, Guro-dong, Guro-gu
City:	Seoul
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Postal Code:	152-050

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7383157

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)621-6165

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216 621-1113

Email: Jrenner@rennerotto.com

Correspondent Name: John W. Renner
Address Line 1: 1621 Euclid Avenue
Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WELL.P0125US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John W. Renner

Total Attachments: 1

source=AssigeeAddressChange#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 7

PATENT REEL: 022449 FRAME: 0458 ATTN:

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

REGARDING:

U.S. Patent 7,383,157, Issued June 3, 2008

U.S. Patent Application 11/649,042, Filed January 3, 2007

DECISION-MARKING SUPPORT SYSTEM FOR SEWER MAINTENANCE AND CONTROL METHOD THEREOF

INV: PARK et al.

RECORDED: 03/26/2009

ASSIGNEE:

SUROTECH CO., LTD.

Recorded:

February 21, 2007

REEL/FRAME: 018913/0798

Please be informed and record that the Assignee's address has changed for the subject patent.

The new address for SUROTECH CO., LTD. is:

SUROTECH Co., LTD 608, E-Space, 212-26, Guro-dong, Guro-gu Seoul 152-050 REPUBLIC OF KOREA

Respectfully submitted

John W. Renner/

Reg. No, 19, 097

Attorney of Record

PATENT **REEL: 022449 FRAME: 0459**